Afcarnivar

THANKS FOR YOUR ORDER

A summary of your order has been emailed to petermschen@gmail.com and we have updated
your Cruise Planner with your purchases.

Order Details

ORDER DATE
Aug 25, 2025

CRUISE INFORMATION
Carnival Firenze

4 Days Baja Mexico from Los Angeles, CA
Oct 16-Oct 20, 2025

Booking #JH16P1

Back to Carnival.com

Order Summary (2 items)

SOCIAL

Social Wi-Fi Plan

$74.80
Full Cruise

A1

What To Expect Next
WI-FI can be accessed through the HubApp once you are on board. Download the HubApp before you arrive at the port!

Ensenada Famous Blow Hole $89.98
Q Ensenada, Mexico

Saturday, Oct 18, 2025

@O 09:30AM



A 2 Adults : Peter Chen, Katrina Tinker

What To Expect Next

$89.98

Our staff will deliver your shore excursion tickets to your cabin. If you have purchased an accessible tour you are attesting

that you or someone in your Read More v

Payment Details

CREDIT CARD

FRRAARKHRRHXGQBT

EXPIRES 05/2028
zip 93117

Sub Total
Service Charge
Tax

Delivery Fees

Total

$164.78

$164.78
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$164.78



